

## **Tax Preparation Price List**

Filing Status/Services Offered	Preparation Fees
High School Students	\$25
College Students (Ages 18-21 only)	\$50
Single (S)	\$65
Head of Household (HOH)	\$75
Married Filing Separately (MFS)	\$85
Married Filing Jointly (MFJ)	\$100
Sole Proprietors/Contractors/LLC's (Single Owner)	\$75-\$150
Partnerships/Joint Ventures/LLC's	\$hourly rate/\$400 (minimum)
Corporations (1120S)	\$hourly rate/\$300 (minimum)
Sales and Use Tax Returns	\$hourly rate/\$150 (minimum)
Heavy Highway Tax Returns	\$hourly rate/\$150 (minimum)
Excise Tax Returns	\$hourly rate/\$150 (minimum)
Postage-Certified Mailing Only	\$25 per taxing authority
State Tax Returns-No charge for High School Students	\$25 (min)/\$hourly
Amended Returns	\$400 min/20% Contingency Fee
Federal and State Electronic Extensions	\$20
Paper Returns/Copies	\$25 per taxing authority
*Gas Surcharge*	\$15 and up *up to 30 milesno charge*
*Letters of Explanation*	\$Hourly Rate
*Abatement Services -Notice Letters Representation	\$Hourly Rate
Wage and Income Statement IRS Retrieval	\$Hourly Rate
New Business Startup/Set up	\$400 min/\$Hourly Rate
1099 Misc. Income Payroll	\$Hourly Rate
Quarterly Estimated Tax Payments	\$Hourly Rate
Bookkeeping/Client Write-Up Services	\$Hourly Rate
*Consulting*	\$Hourly Rate
Notary Service	Mobile Services Available (some limitations may apply)

The prices listed are base prices and does not include additional attachments (schedules) needed to complete your returns. The prices also do not include <a href="mailto:bank filing fees paid to Refund Advantage">bank filing fees paid to Refund Advantage</a>, if you desire to have your prep fees deducted from your expected refund. \*Items will be explained in greater detail if applicable\*

Discounts: Military, Senior, Students, Returning Client, and Client Referrals, will be applied to preparation fees due.

We Appreciate Your Business! ©

Listening...Educating...& Preparing